A Georgia-Pacific

PRO A

PACIFIC BLUE ULTRA™ 9" PAPER TOWEL ROLLS
(PREVIOUSLY SOFPULL®) BY GP PRO
(GEORGIA-PACIFIC), WHITE, 6 ROLLS PER CASE

Description:

These hardwound roll towels offer the quality you expect to find
in office break rooms, doctor offices and any area where you
want to make a good impression. The unique design of this
towel makes it the perfect companion to the SofPull automated
touchless towel dispenser.

SUSTAINABLE
FORESTRY
INITIATIVE

Features and Benefits:

¢ QUALITY embossed towels that are soft and absorbent

» |IDEAL for use in office break rooms, doctors' offices
and other areas where space is tight

» USDA Certified Biobased product

e CAN help earn LEED® credits

* COMPATIBLE with Pacific Blue Ultra™ 9" Automated
Touchless Paper Towel Dispenser 54518

* AUTOMATED TOUCHLESS DISPENSING helps
reduce the risk of cross contamination

* IDEAL FOR SMALL BUSINESSES, including restaurant
hand-washing stations, office breakrooms and
restrooms, healthcare exam rooms, nurses' stations and
more

 HELPS REDUCE WASTE when used with the Pacific
Blue Ultra™ 9" Mini Automated Paper Towel Dispenser
54518 and its On-Demand Mode that dispenses 8"or 11"
towel lengths to meet your needs

e COMPLETE YOUR RESTROOM with coordinating
Pacific Blue Ultra™ hand soap and sanitizer dispensers

» The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing
label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from
responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered
trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc.
www.sfiprogram.org

GP PRO
1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit

Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Economic Order Quantity
LeedOM

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt
Each Dimensions LXWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Floor)

GEORGIA-PACIFIC
PACIFIC BLUE ULTRA
26610

073310266107

6

1

4800.0" x 9.0"

1

278709.12

43200

300

2400

14111703

4800.000" x 9.000" x 0.000"
NO

90.000 CS

IEQ

10073310266104

16.860 LB

15.360 LB

17.000" x 11.500" x 9.750"
1.103 CFT

2.56
5.500" x 5.500" x 9.000"
0.184 CFT

9

10

90

46.000" x 40.000" x 97.500"
53Ft Trk Floor Ship

28
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